10000048751

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP		MAIL		
	siness Entity Nam	e)		
(Document Number)				
 Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



APPROVED PERCEIVED PERCEIVED FILED AUG - 5 KH ID: 56 THE 2019 AUG - 5 AH 8: 56 APPROVED APPROVED THE AUG

T GLASS

AUG 0 6 2019

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

1 **4** 1

· · · ·

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	I2000000195	
	REFERENCE	:	870536 4337564	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Spretselenan	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ \$5.00	
ORDER DATE :	August 5, 2019			
ORDER TIME :	8:58 AM			
ORDER NO. :	870536-005		2019	
CUSTOMER NO:	4337564			;
	<u>CHANGE OF A</u>	<u>GEN'</u>		
NAME :	MCNEIL FILMS,	\mathbf{LL}	c	

•

,

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX_____ CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

McNeil Films. LLC

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

C. Daniel Shulman, Esq.

Name of Person

Hancock Estabrook, LLP

Firm/Company

1800 AXA Tower I, 100 Madison Street

Address

Syracuse, New York 13202

City/State and Zip Code

dshuiman@hancocklaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

C. Daniel Shulman	315 565-4578
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:
\$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



INHS18 (2/14)

.

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company: submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	me of the limited liability company: <u>McNeil Films, LL</u> 3150 Crystal Beach Road		Post Office Box 845		
2. (u)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ (t	Mailing address of limited (<u>Note: MAY BE POST</u>		
	Winter Haven, Florida 33880	-	Eagle Lake, Florida 33839		
3.	May 8, 2007 Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.	L07000048751 Document number		<u> </u>
5. (a)	Corporation Service Company				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of th	e Florida	Dept. of State:		
	1201 Hayes Street			2	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRESS	2	2019	
				AUG	2
					-11_ T
	Tallahassee, FL_	32301	-2525	້ - ເ ເກ	見える
					[]
(b)	Edward W. McNeil				
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered ()ffice ad-	tress:	တို	
				່ 5 6	
	3150 Crystal Beach Road			-	
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	9 1				
	Winter Haven FL_	33880			
(# +1 1)		2.1			
the cha	mited liability company is not organized under the law. nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of t	s of the he repis	State of Florida, it is hereby con tered office and the business off	firmed that after	ed
agent w	ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab	oility co	mpany, it is hereby confirmed th	hat the change(s)	
was/we the arti	re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of classify granization or the operating agreement of the h	the lim	ited liability company or as othe	rwise provided in	
		innicu i	Edward W. McNei	1	
Signal	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member	. <u></u>			
č	· ·		Printed or typed name of		
provisie the obli to mere	ny accept the appointment as registered agent and agre ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p gations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect of change in the registered office address. The on writing of this change.	erform for in C	ince of my duties, and Lam Jami Thapter 605, F.S. Or, if this doci	liar with and acce unent is being file	•!?#

Signature of Registered Agent Edward W. McNeil

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00